
Waverly Shoot January 18, 2026

Class First Name Last Name Club Score Xs Pts
1 RFO Erick Campbell WA 318 18 3
2 RFO Bruno Mahonski WA 306 12 2
4 RFO Dawson Harriger - 304 14 1
3 RFO Doug Evans - 303 7
5 RFO Zach McCormick - 285 7

RFY

Open

Modern Hunter

1 Bow Hunter John Cook CH 281 6 3
2 Bow Hunter Mike Novak OD 277 4 2
3 Bow Hunter George Donaldson - 257 2 1
4 Bow Hunter Joe Sindone OD 253 3
5 Bow Hunter Kenny Kailbourne - 239 7
6 Bow Hunter Clayton Stephenson Jr. PC 236 4
7 Bow Hunter Freeman Stephenson  - 234 1
8 Bow Hunter Mathew Donaldson PC 230 4
9 Bow Hunter Ellie Jankowski - 224 4
10 Bow Hunter Garth Mckee - 213 2
11 Bow Hunter Chase Rathbun - 212 1

1 Senior Hunter Marty Jones III CH 293 9 3
2 Senior Hunter Robert Warren - 279 5 2
3 Senior Hunter Mark Chandler - 271 2 1
4 Senior Hunter Stephen Horton WA 267 3

Senior

1 Master Jon Eldred WA 293 4 3
2 Master George Nemeth CH 291 8 2
3 Master Dennis Sheahan CH 285 8 1

1 Advanced Master Ed Hetzel OD 269 3 2
2 Advanced Master Marty Jones Jr. CH 241 0 1



Waverly Shoot January 18, 2026

1 Traditional Shane Bond OD 277 5 3
3 Traditional Randy Beach Jr. LW 265 2 2
2 Traditional George Bond OD 246 5 1
4 Traditional Randy Beach Sr. LW 243 2
5 Traditional Dave Austic OD 223 4
6 Traditional Tom Taylor PC 219 1
7 Traditional Gene Heck - 207 3
8 Traditional Allen Brant OD 195 2

Fingers

1 Youth Tristan Maynard - 261 5 3
2 Youth Brady Ryan CH 246 5 2
3 Youth Maverick Nemeth CH 210 2 1
4 Youth Scout Nemeth CH 200 1
5 Youth Cayden Bowman CH 199 0
6 Youth Xavier Sindone - 113 0

1 Cub Weston Novak - 192 1 2
2 Cub Waylon Novak - 78 0 1

Woman

Xbow

1 Practice Wayne Evans - 303 9
2 Practice Jeff Frutchey - 297 9
3 Practice Ethan Jayne - 276 5
4 Practice Cody May - 264 7
5 Practice Daryl Maynard - 261 8
6 Practice Damein Roup - 252 7
7 Practice Mike McCormick CH 221 3
8 Practice Travis Arsenault - 215 2
9 Practice Bob Hutchings CH N/S
10 Practice Don Beaumont - N/S



Waverly Shoot January 18, 2026

CH
LW
OD
PC
WA 4

3

2
7

10
Shooters By Club

13
2
8
0

19

21
7

33
4

26

Point Total YTD

49
247

Total Number of shooters
Average Shooter Score

Shoot Points Per Club


