

## Waverly Shoot January 18, 2026

	<b>Class</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Xs</b>	<b>Pts</b>
1	RFO	Erick	Campbell	WA	318	18	3
2	RFO	Bruno	Mahonski	WA	306	12	2
4	RFO	Dawson	Harriger	-	304	14	1
3	RFO	Doug	Evans	-	303	7	
5	RFO	Zach	McCormick	-	285	7	

	RFY						
--	-----	--	--	--	--	--	--

	Open						
--	------	--	--	--	--	--	--

	Modern Hunter						
--	---------------	--	--	--	--	--	--

1	Bow Hunter	John	Cook	CH	281	6	3
2	Bow Hunter	Mike	Novak	OD	277	4	2
3	Bow Hunter	George	Donaldson	-	257	2	1
4	Bow Hunter	Joe	Sindone	OD	253	3	
5	Bow Hunter	Kenny	Kailbourne	-	239	7	
6	Bow Hunter	Clayton	Stephenson Jr.	PC	236	4	
7	Bow Hunter	Freeman	Stephenson	-	234	1	
8	Bow Hunter	Mathew	Donaldson	PC	230	4	
9	Bow Hunter	Ellie	Jankowski	-	224	4	
10	Bow Hunter	Garth	Mckee	-	213	2	
11	Bow Hunter	Chase	Rathbun	-	212	1	

1	Senior Hunter	Marty	Jones III	CH	293	9	3
2	Senior Hunter	Robert	Warren	-	279	5	2
3	Senior Hunter	Mark	Chandler	-	271	2	1
4	Senior Hunter	Stephen	Horton	WA	267	3	

	Senior						
--	--------	--	--	--	--	--	--

1	Master	Jon	Eldred	WA	293	4	3
2	Master	George	Nemeth	CH	291	8	2
3	Master	Dennis	Sheahan	CH	285	8	1

1	Advanced Master	Ed	Hetzel	OD	269	3	2
2	Advanced Master	Marty	Jones Jr.	CH	241	0	1

## Waverly Shoot January 18, 2026

1	Traditional	Shane	Bond	OD	277	5	3
3	Traditional	Randy	Beach Jr.	LW	265	2	2
2	Traditional	George	Bond	OD	246	5	1
4	Traditional	Randy	Beach Sr.	LW	243	2	
5	Traditional	Dave	Austic	OD	223	4	
6	Traditional	Tom	Taylor	PC	219	1	
7	Traditional	Gene	Heck	-	207	3	
8	Traditional	Allen	Brant	OD	195	2	

	Fingers						
--	---------	--	--	--	--	--	--

1	Youth	Tristan	Maynard	-	261	5	3
2	Youth	Brady	Ryan	CH	246	5	2
3	Youth	Maverick	Nemeth	CH	210	2	1
4	Youth	Scout	Nemeth	CH	200	1	
5	Youth	Cayden	Bowman	CH	199	0	
6	Youth	Xavier	Sindone	-	113	0	

1	Cub	Weston	Novak	-	192	1	2
2	Cub	Waylon	Novak	-	78	0	1

	Woman						
--	-------	--	--	--	--	--	--

	Xbow						
--	------	--	--	--	--	--	--

1	Practice	Wayne	Evans	-	303	9	
2	Practice	Jeff	Frutchey	-	297	9	
3	Practice	Ethan	Jayne	-	276	5	
4	Practice	Cody	May	-	264	7	
5	Practice	Daryl	Maynard	-	261	8	
6	Practice	Damein	Roup	-	252	7	
7	Practice	Mike	McCormick	CH	221	3	
8	Practice	Travis	Arsenault	-	215	2	
9	Practice	Bob	Hutchings	CH	N/S		
10	Practice	Don	Beaumont	-	N/S		

# Waverly Shoot January 18, 2026

Total Number of shooters	49
Average Shooter Score	247

	Shoot Points Per Club	Point Total YTD	Shooters By Club
CH	13	21	10
LW	2	7	2
OD	8	33	7
PC	0	4	3
WA	19	26	4